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103,965.00
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111,257.52
113,482.67
115,752.32
118,067.37
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122,837.29
125,294.04
127,799.92
130,355.92
132,963.04
135,622.30
138,334.74
141,101.44
143,923.47
146,801.93
149,737.97
1562,732.73
155,787.39
158,903.14
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165,322.82
168,629.28
172,001.86
175,441.90
178,950.74
182,529.75
186,180.35
189,903.96
193,702.04
197,576.08

$5,380,849.88

$19Kl/yr first 10 yrs, gradual signup

Lincolnville Sewer District
PO Box 302 « Lincolnville ME 04849
www.lincolnvillesewer.com

Cash Flow Projections with Town Assistance of $190,000 (19k/yrs 1--10) Gradual Signup, Stand By Fee assessed after year 1

cash flow
(assuming cash flow cash flow
yearly 100% reserve  (assuming 50% (assuming no

maximum town collection district admin reserve debt reserve operating account reserve account reserve account
user hook up  assistance wwif costs system costs costs account funding account debt repayment balance spending/yr) spending/yr) spending)
$ 47,625 $ 19,000 $ 5,000.00 $ 8,500 $ 5722 $ 57,216 $ 37,812.00 $ 37,812.00 $§ 42,062.00 $ 46,312.00
$ 22950 $ 19,000 $ 3495856 $ 3,265.36 $ 5,100.00 $ 8,500 $ 5722 § 57,216 $ 1392558 $ 51,737.58 $ 5598758 $ 60,237.58
$ 4,050 $ 19,000 $ 3567200 $ 3,332.00 $ 5,202.00 $ 8,500 $ 5722 $ 57,216 $ (3,831.50) $§ 47,906.08 $ 52,156.08 $ 56,406.08
$ 3,445 § 19,000 $ 36,400.00 $ 3,400.00 $ 5306.04 $ 8,500 $ 5722 § 57,216 $ (1,773.04) $ 46,133.04 $ 50,383.04 $ 54,633.04
$ 3,445 $ 19,000 $ 37,12800 $ 3,468.00 $ 541216 $ 8,500 $ 5722 $ 57,216 § (952.66) $ 45,180.38 $ 49,430.38 $ 53,680.38
$ 3515 § 19,000 $ 37,870.56 $ 3,537.36 $ 552040 $ 8,500 $ 5722 § 57,216 $ 1,865.68 $ 47,046.06 $ 51,296.06 $ 55546.06
$ 3515 $ 19,000 $ 3862797 $ 3,608.11 $ 5,630.81 §$ 8,500 $ 5722 $ 57,216 § 2,684.61 $ 49,730.66 $ 53,98066 $ 58,230.66
$ 3,585 $ 19,000 $ 39,400.53 $ 3,680.27 $ 574343 $ 8,500 $ 5722 § 57,216 § 5570.77 $ 5530144 $ 5955144 §$ 63,801.44
$ 3,585 $ 19,000 $ 40,18854 $ 3,753.87 $ 5,858.30 $ 8,500 $ 5722 $ 57,216 $ 6,386.79 $ 61,68822 $ 6593822 § 70,188.22
$ 2211 $ 19,000 $ 4099231 $ 3,82895 $ 597546 $ 8,500 $ 5722 $ 57,216 § 8,052.27 $ 6974050 $ 73,990.50 $ 78,240.50
$ - $ 4181216 $ 3,905.53 §$ 6,094.97 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 $ (6,271.14) $ 6346935 $ 67,71935 $ 71,969.35
$ - $ 4264840 $ 3,98364 $ 6,216.87 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 $ (5,082.24) $ 58,387.11 $ 62,637.11 $ 66,887.11
$ - $ 4350137 $ 4,063.31 $ 6,341.21 § 8,500 $ 57,216 $ (3,869.57) $ 54,517.54 $ 58,767.54 $ 63,017.54
$ - $ 4437140 $ 4,14458 § 6,468.03 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 $§ (2,632.64) $ 51,884.90 $ 56,134.90 $ 60,384.90
$ - $ 4525882 $ 422747 $ 6,597.39 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 $ (1,37097) $§ 5051393 $ 54,76393 $ 59,013.93
$ - $ 46,164.00 $ 4,312.02 $ 6,729.34 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 § (84.07) $ 50,429.85 $ 54,679.85 $ 58,929.85
$ - $ 47,087.28 $ 4,398.26 $ 6,863.93 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 $ 122857 $ 5165842 $ 5590842 $ 60,158.42
$ - $ 48,029.03 $ 4,486.23 $ 7,001.21 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 $ 2,567.46 $ 5422588 § 5847588 § 62,725.88
$ - $ 4898961 $ 4,575.95 $ 714123 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 $ 3,933.13 $ 58,159.00 $ 62,409.00 $ 66,659.00
$ - $ 4996940 $ 4,667.47 $ 7,284.06 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 $ 532611 § 6348511 § 67,73511 § 71,985.11
$ - $ 5096879 $ 4,760.82 $ 7,429.74 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 § 6,746.95 $ 70,232.06 $ 7448206 $ 78,732.06
$ - $ 5198816 $ 4,856.04 $ 757833 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 $ 8,196.21 $ 7842827 $ 8267827 $ 86,928.27
$ - $ 5302793 $ 4,953.16 $ 7,729.90 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 § 967445 $ 8810272 $ 92,35272 $ 96,602.72
$ - $ 5408849 $ 505222 §$ 7,884.50 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 $ 11,8226 $ 99,28499 $ 103,534.99 §$ 107,784.99
$ - $ 5517025 $ 5156327 $ 8,042.19 §$ 8,500 $ 57,216 $§ 12,720.23 $ 112,005.21 $ 116,255.21 $ 120,505.21
$ - $ 5627366 $ 5,256.33 $ 8,203.03 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 $ 14,288.95 $ 126,294.17 $ 130,544.17 $ 134,794.17
$ - $ 5739913 $ 5,361.46 $ 8,367.09 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 § 15889.05 § 142,183.22 § 146,433.22 § 150,683.22
$ - $ 5854712 §$ 5,468.69 $ 8,534.43 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 $ 17,521.15 $ 159,704.37 $ 163,954.37 $ 168,204.37
$ - $ 5971806 $ 5,578.06 $ 8,705.12 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 $ 19,8590 $ 178,890.27 $ 183,140.27 $ 187,390.27
$ - $ 6091242 $ 5,689.62 $ 8,879.22 §$ 8,500 $ 57,216 $§ 20,883.93 § 199,774.20 $ 204,024.20 $ 208,274.20
$ - $ 6213067 $ 580341 § 9,056.81 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 $ 22,61593 $ 222,390.13 $ 226,640.13 $ 230,890.13
$ - $ 6337328 $ 591948 $ 923794 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 $§ 24,382.57 $ 246,772.71 $ 251,022.71 $ 255,272.71
$ - $ 6464075 $ 6,037.87 $ 942270 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 $ 26,184.54 § 272,957.25 $ 277,207.25 $ 281,457.25
$ - $ 6593356 $ 6,158.63 §$ 9611.16 §$ 8,500 $ 57,216 § 28,022.55 $ 300,979.80 $ 305,229.80 $ 309,479.80
$ - $ 6725223 $ 6,281.80 $ 9,803.38 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 $ 29,897.32 $ 330,877.13 $ 335127.13 $ 339,377.13
$ - $ 6859728 $ 6,407.44 $ 9,999.45 §$ 8,500 $ 57,216 $§ 31,809.59 §$ 362,686.72 $ 366,936.72 $ 371,186.72
$ - $ 69,969.22 $ 6,535.59 $ 10,199.44 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 $ 33,760.10 $ 396,446.82 $ 400,696.82 $ 404,946.82
$ - $ 7136861 $ 6,666.30 $ 10,403.43 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 $ 35749.62 $ 432,196.44 $ 436,446.44 $ 440,696.44
$ - $ 7279598 $ 6,799.62 $ 1061149 $ 8,500 $ 57,216 § 37,778.94 $ 469,975.38 § 474,225.38 $ 478,475.38
$ - $ 7425190 $ 693562 $ 1082372 $ 8,500 $ 97,06484 $ 567,040.22 $ 57129022 $ 575540.22
$ 97,926 $ 190,000 $2,037,477.42 $ 190,313.83 $ 302,009.92 $ 340,000 $ 57,220 $ 2,231,424 $ 567,040.22

TOTAL TOTAL

REVENUE §$ 5,725,485 EXPENSES $5,158,445.17 assumes all reserve funding is spent
$4,818,445.17 assumes no reserve funding is spent




